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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                        Avg   State
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                    Time    Mile  Qual
  ===== ==== ===== ====  =========================== ==  ======================= ======= ===== =====
      1       1/4  5857  Katie Field                 10  Royall/Wonewoc          19:11.0  6:11  i 
      2    1  1/7  5722  Adalee Berget               11  Darlington              19:14.3  6:12  t 
      3    2  1/7  5900  Elizabeth Curtis            11  Westby                  19:20.1  6:14  t 
      4    3  1/7  5746  Natalie Horsfall            10  Fennimore               19:56.1  6:25  i 
      5    4  2/7  5750  Kylee Mumm                  11  Fennimore               19:56.4  6:26  i 
      6    5  2/7  5901  Addison Evenstad            10  Westby                  20:08.9  6:30  t 
      7    6  1/7  5878  Maci Reichmann               9  Southwestern/Benton     20:12.5  6:31  i 
      8    7  1/7  5688  Samantha Markee              9  Brookwood               20:18.9  6:33  i 
      9       2/4  5855  Ella Dahlen                  9  Royall/Wonewoc          20:28.8  6:36    
     10    8  1/6  5804  Ingrid Carstens              9  North Crawford          20:29.1  6:36    
     11    9  1/7  5831  Leah Patterson              10  River Ridge             20:29.4  6:36    
     12   10  3/7  5902  Hannah Hagen                 9  Westby                  20:48.0  6:42  t 
     13   11  4/7  5904  Odessa Huebner               9  Westby                  21:16.5  6:51  t 
     14       1/4  5702  Mateya Kaduc                12  Cashton                 21:18.5  6:52    
     15   12  2/7  5723  Piper DePauw                11  Darlington              21:19.4  6:52  t 
     16   13  2/7  5880  Paisley Williams            10  Southwestern/Benton     21:22.8  6:53    
     17   14  5/7  5906  Natalie Miller              12  Westby                  21:26.8  6:55  t 
     18   15  1/7  5787  Katie Randow                11  Kickapoo/La Farge       21:28.4  6:55    
     19   16  1/7  5819  Tannah Radloff              12  Prairie du Chien        21:30.0  6:56    
     20   17  3/7  5747  Keira Kartman               10  Fennimore               21:30.5  6:56    
     21   18  3/7  5728  Madison Welacha             10  Darlington              21:34.4  6:57  t 
     22   19  2/6  5803  Agnes Carstens              12  North Crawford          21:36.5  6:58    
     23   20  4/7  5727  Brianna Vazquez             10  Darlington              21:50.5  7:02  t 
     24   21  2/7  5783  Kolbie Andolsek             10  Kickapoo/La Farge       21:52.8  7:03    
     25   22  6/7  5903  Molly Hamilton              10  Westby                  22:00.3  7:05  t 
     26   23  7/7  5905  Mckenna Jothen              10  Westby                  22:00.3  7:05  t 
     27   24  5/7  5725  Clara Solverson             11  Darlington              22:12.0  7:09  t 
     28   25  3/7  5786  Jadence Nagel               12  Kickapoo/La Farge       22:18.2  7:11    
     29   26  1/6  5886  Isabella Bunders            11  Wauzeka-Steuben         22:19.1  7:12    
     30   27  4/7  5782  Kendal Andolsek             10  Kickapoo/La Farge       22:22.9  7:13    
     31       1/3  5760  Olivia McCauley              9  Hillsboro               22:22.9  7:13    
     32   28  3/7  5875  Lily Hoppman                11  Southwestern/Benton     22:24.1  7:13    
     33   29  2/7  5691  Brynn Thurston              11  Brookwood               22:24.3  7:13    
     34   30  6/7  5726  Austia Stauffacher          10  Darlington              22:32.1  7:16  t 
     35   31  3/7  5687  Miranda Arndt               10  Brookwood               22:44.0  7:20    
     36   32  4/7  5690  Maggie Stenerson            10  Brookwood               22:44.9  7:20    
     37   33  1/5  5770  Abby Droessler              10  Iowa-Grant              22:49.6  7:21    
     38   34  4/7  5748  Kate Kenney                 10  Fennimore               22:49.6  7:21    
     39   35  1/6  5670  Mazie Theorin               11  Argyle/Pecatonica       22:58.9  7:24    
     40   36  5/7  5785  Breylyn Culver              11  Kickapoo/La Farge       23:00.8  7:25    
     41       2/4  5701  Adrianna Biever             12  Cashton                 23:07.7  7:27    
     42   37  7/7  5724  Stella McGowan              12  Darlington              23:10.8  7:28  t 
     43   38  2/7  5833  McKenzie Taylor             10  River Ridge             23:12.4  7:29    
     44   39  3/6  5807  Isabel Knutson              12  North Crawford          23:13.7  7:29    
     45   40  2/6  5892  Emma Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben         23:27.3  7:33    
     46   41  2/7  5817  Allison Mathies             12  Prairie du Chien        23:29.1  7:34    
     47       1/3  5738  Sadie Venner                11  De Soto                 23:37.4  7:37    
     48       1/4  5847  Melanie Williamson          10  Riverdale               23:41.7  7:38    
     49   42  5/7  5689  Katie Powell                 9  Brookwood               23:42.3  7:38    
     50   43  3/7  5816  Karly Kramer                10  Prairie du Chien        23:42.9  7:38    
     51   44  2/6  5669  Sophie Howard               10  Argyle/Pecatonica       23:43.2  7:39    
     52   45  3/6  5888  Ellah Jones                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben         23:44.0  7:39    
     53   46  4/6  5889  Alayna Martin                9  Wauzeka-Steuben         23:51.8  7:41    
     54   47  4/7  5815  Kate Gebhard                11  Prairie du Chien        23:52.4  7:42    
     55   48  5/6  5890  Mallory McCullick           10  Wauzeka-Steuben         23:57.3  7:43    
     56       2/3  5736  Peyton Sprosty               9  De Soto                 24:07.1  7:46    
     57   49  1/6  5710  Bethany Daugherty            9  Cuba City               24:38.0  7:56    
     58   50  2/5  5774  Braelyn Rothamer             9  Iowa-Grant              24:40.0  7:57    
     59       2/4  5843  Cayley Carter               11  Riverdale               24:51.7  8:01    
     60   51  5/7  5752  Julianne Washa              10  Fennimore               24:56.2  8:02    
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     61   52  4/7  5876  Hannah Pergande             12  Southwestern/Benton     24:57.0  8:02    
     62   53  6/7  5788  Hannah Thiel                12  Kickapoo/La Farge       24:58.0  8:03    
     63   54  3/7  5829  Yoselin Bautista            10  River Ridge             25:03.8  8:05    
     64       3/4  5703  Isabell Korn                12  Cashton                 25:14.1  8:08    
     65   55  6/6  5891  Leah Peralta                11  Wauzeka-Steuben         25:14.9  8:08    
     66       3/3  5737  Elise Venner                12  De Soto                 25:21.5  8:10    
     67       2/3  5761  Brooke Rohn                 10  Hillsboro               25:22.8  8:11    
     68       4/4  5704  Aubrey Peterson             12  Cashton                 25:23.6  8:11    
     69   56  2/6  5714  Isabella Rueter              9  Cuba City               25:35.3  8:15    
     70   57  6/7  5693  Alice Wiedmeyer             12  Brookwood               25:37.3  8:15    
     71   58  3/6  5709  Destiny Crawley              9  Cuba City               25:37.4  8:15    
     72   59  4/7  5832  Kristina Sletten            10  River Ridge             25:47.2  8:18    
     73   60  5/7  5835  Chloe West                  10  River Ridge             25:47.6  8:19    
     74       3/3  5759  Kianna Griffiths            11  Hillsboro               25:48.9  8:19    
     75   61  5/7  5874  Avery Hahn                   9  Southwestern/Benton     25:53.5  8:21    
     76   62  4/6  5712  Faith Justman                9  Cuba City               25:55.3  8:21    
     77       1/2  5871  Rosie Reuter                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont      26:00.0  8:23    
     78   63  4/6  5808  Lucy O'Brien                10  North Crawford          26:07.6  8:25    
     79   64  6/7  5834  Eden Thornton                9  River Ridge             26:11.0  8:26    
     80   65  6/7  5877  Kalia Reichmann             11  Southwestern/Benton     26:15.4  8:28    
     81   66  3/6  5672  Avery Webster               10  Argyle/Pecatonica       26:29.0  8:32    
     82   67  5/6  5713  Emma Meneguin               11  Cuba City               26:29.6  8:32    
     83   68  5/7  1823  Madelyn Coffield            10  Prairie du Chien        26:35.5  8:34    
     84       1/1  5863  Livian Starkey              12  Seneca                  26:37.8  8:35    
     85   69  7/7  5784  Ava Burbach                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge       26:38.4  8:35    
     86   70  7/7  5692  Deanna Wallace              12  Brookwood               26:42.0  8:36    
     87       3/4  5854  Destiny Baker               10  Royall/Wonewoc          26:43.5  8:37    
     88   71  3/5  5773  Faith Kite                  12  Iowa-Grant              27:13.8  8:46    
     89   72  7/7  5830  Lydia Mason                 12  River Ridge             27:43.8  8:56    
     90       2/2  5870  Emma Ragotzkie               9  Shullsburg/Belmont      27:45.5  8:57    
     91   73  4/5  5772  Sadie Hoge                  12  Iowa-Grant              27:46.1  8:57    
     92   74  6/7  5821  Autumn Ziegler              10  Prairie du Chien        27:50.0  8:58    
     93   75  7/7  5879  Allison Runde               12  Southwestern/Benton     27:56.0  9:00    
     94   76  6/6  5711  Camryn Hendrickson          11  Cuba City               27:58.2  9:01    
     95   77  4/6  5668  Dalaney Fisher              10  Argyle/Pecatonica       27:58.5  9:01    
     96   78  5/5  5771  Arleth Gaytan               12  Iowa-Grant              28:00.1  9:01    
     97       4/4  5856  Izzy Field                  12  Royall/Wonewoc          28:16.8  9:07    
     98       3/4  5845  Riley Leith                 11  Riverdale               28:22.3  9:08    
     99   79  5/6  5809  Lena Schmidt                10  North Crawford          28:29.9  9:11    
    100   80  6/6  5806  Treanna Fizer               12  North Crawford          28:41.3  9:15    
    101   81  7/7  5818  Katelyn Mathies             10  Prairie du Chien        29:20.6  9:27    
    102   82  6/7  5749  Kamryn Loy                  11  Fennimore               29:34.4  9:32    
    103       4/4  5844  Megan Kruel                 11  Riverdale               29:43.3  9:34    
    104   83  7/7  5751  Mallori Oyen                11  Fennimore               30:09.5  9:43    
    105   84  5/6  5667  Chloe Clark                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica       30:30.8  9:50    
    106   85  6/6  5666  Olivia Anderson             10  Argyle/Pecatonica       32:24.8 10:26    
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       1.    42  Westby                                     (20:36.1  103:00.3 2:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elizabeth Curtis          11 19:20.1
       2      5  Addison Evenstad          10 20:08.9
       3     10  Hannah Hagen               9 20:48.0
       4     11  Odessa Huebner             9 21:16.5
       5     14  Natalie Miller            12 21:26.8
       6   ( 22) Molly Hamilton            10 22:00.3
       7   ( 23) Mckenna Jothen            10 22:00.3

       2.    75  Darlington                                 (21:14.2  106:10.6 2:57.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adalee Berget             11 19:14.3
       2     12  Piper DePauw              11 21:19.4
       3     18  Madison Welacha           10 21:34.4
       4     20  Brianna Vazquez           10 21:50.5
       5     24  Clara Solverson           11 22:12.0
       6   ( 30) Austia Stauffacher        10 22:32.1
       7   ( 37) Stella McGowan            12 23:10.8

       3.   109  Fennimore                                  (21:49.8  109:08.8 5:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Natalie Horsfall          10 19:56.1
       2      4  Kylee Mumm                11 19:56.4
       3     17  Keira Kartman             10 21:30.5
       4     34  Kate Kenney               10 22:49.6
       5     51  Julianne Washa            10 24:56.2
       6   ( 82) Kamryn Loy                11 29:34.4
       7   ( 83) Mallori Oyen              11 30:09.5

       4.   124  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:12.7  111:03.1 1:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Katie Randow              11 21:28.4
       2     21  Kolbie Andolsek           10 21:52.8
       3     25  Jadence Nagel             12 22:18.2
       4     27  Kendal Andolsek           10 22:22.9
       5     36  Breylyn Culver            11 23:00.8
       6   ( 53) Hannah Thiel              12 24:58.0
       7   ( 69) Ava Burbach                9 26:38.4

       5.   141  Brookwood                                  (22:22.9  111:54.4 3:23.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Samantha Markee            9 20:18.9
       2     29  Brynn Thurston            11 22:24.3
       3     31  Miranda Arndt             10 22:44.0
       4     32  Maggie Stenerson          10 22:44.9
       5     42  Katie Powell               9 23:42.3
       6   ( 57) Alice Wiedmeyer           12 25:37.3
       7   ( 70) Deanna Wallace            12 26:42.0

       6.   160  Southwestern/Benton                        (22:58.0  114:49.9 5:41.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Maci Reichmann             9 20:12.5
       2     13  Paisley Williams          10 21:22.8
       3     28  Lily Hoppman              11 22:24.1
       4     52  Hannah Pergande           12 24:57.0
       5     61  Avery Hahn                 9 25:53.5
       6   ( 65) Kalia Reichmann           11 26:15.4
       7   ( 75) Allison Runde             12 27:56.0



                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                     Prairie du Chien Country Club - Hosted by Prairie du Chien HS
                                        Bridgeport, Wisconsin
                                          October 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   205  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (23:27.9  117:19.5 1:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Isabella Bunders          11 22:19.1
       2     40  Emma Udelhoven            11 23:27.3
       3     45  Ellah Jones               10 23:44.0
       4     46  Alayna Martin              9 23:51.8
       5     48  Mallory McCullick         10 23:57.3
       6   ( 55) Leah Peralta              11 25:14.9

       8.   208  North Crawford                             (23:59.4  119:56.8 8:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ingrid Carstens            9 20:29.1
       2     19  Agnes Carstens            12 21:36.5
       3     39  Isabel Knutson            12 23:13.7
       4     63  Lucy O'Brien              10 26:07.6
       5     79  Lena Schmidt              10 28:29.9
       6   ( 80) Treanna Fizer             12 28:41.3

       9.   215  Prairie du Chien                           (23:50.0  119:09.9 5:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Tannah Radloff            12 21:30.0
       2     41  Allison Mathies           12 23:29.1
       3     43  Karly Kramer              10 23:42.9
       4     47  Kate Gebhard              11 23:52.4
       5     68  Madelyn Coffield          10 26:35.5
       6   ( 74) Autumn Ziegler            10 27:50.0
       7   ( 81) Katelyn Mathies           10 29:20.6

      10.   220  River Ridge                                (24:04.1  120:20.4 5:18.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Leah Patterson            10 20:29.4
       2     38  McKenzie Taylor           10 23:12.4
       3     54  Yoselin Bautista          10 25:03.8
       4     59  Kristina Sletten          10 25:47.2
       5     60  Chloe West                10 25:47.6
       6   ( 64) Eden Thornton              9 26:11.0
       7   ( 72) Lydia Mason               12 27:43.8

      11.   292  Cuba City                                  (25:39.2  128:15.6 1:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Bethany Daugherty          9 24:38.0
       2     56  Isabella Rueter            9 25:35.3
       3     58  Destiny Crawley            9 25:37.4
       4     62  Faith Justman              9 25:55.3
       5     67  Emma Meneguin             11 26:29.6
       6   ( 76) Camryn Hendrickson        11 27:58.2

      12.   305  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:06.0  130:29.6 5:10.5)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Abby Droessler            10 22:49.6
       2     50  Braelyn Rothamer           9 24:40.0
       3     71  Faith Kite                12 27:13.8
       4     73  Sadie Hoge                12 27:46.1
       5     78  Arleth Gaytan             12 28:00.1
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      13.   306  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (26:20.1  131:40.4 7:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Mazie Theorin             11 22:58.9
       2     44  Sophie Howard             10 23:43.2
       3     66  Avery Webster             10 26:29.0
       4     77  Dalaney Fisher            10 27:58.5
       5     84  Chloe Clark               10 30:30.8
       6   ( 85) Olivia Anderson           10 32:24.8


